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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0
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X-104R-5819 / R-5820

-DET2-

5 10

EXCAVATION

UNDERCUT

SHALLOW
55.56

3:14:1
0.0210.025

55.37
53.48

3:13:1

55.74

3:1
0.0250.025

53.90

3:13:1
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3:1
0.0250.025

54.32

3:13:1
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